

# ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUD BURGER WITH BUN	✓	✓ Wheat	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✓	✓	✗
Ingredients: Roll Morning White Sliced 4in ( <b>Sesame, Wheat</b> ), Burger Beef British 57g ( <b>Celery, Soybeans, Wheat</b> ), Foil Deep Good2Go, Lid Foil Good2Go														

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUH HERBY DICED POTATOES	✗	✓ Wheat	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Lid Foil Good2Go, Foil Deep Good2Go, Potato Seasoned Herby Diced 2.5KG ( <b>Wheat</b> )														

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
STEAM MIXED SPRING VEGETABLES	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: SCH Mixed Spring Vegetables x1 1440g														

**Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information**

# ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUH SPANISH VEGETABLE PAELLA	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘
Ingredients: Onions Diced 10mm 2.5KG, Veg Ratatouille 2.5KG, Tomatoes Chopped Canned Riverdene 2.5KG, Tomato Puree Caterers Choice 800g, Water Cold 1L, Beans Whole Green Fine 2.5KG, Veg Peas Garden Catering Pinguin 2.5KG, Rice Easy Cook Long Grain 5KG, VegetableBouillon Powder Chefs Pass 800g														
Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUA MIXED VEGETABLE MEDLEY	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘
Ingredients: Carrots Diced 2.5KG, Veg Peas Garden Catering Pinguin 2.5KG, Sweetcorn Standard 2.5KG														

**Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information**

# ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUA MIXED VEGETABLE MEDLEY	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Carrots Diced 2.5KG, Veg Peas Garden Catering Pinguin 2.5KG, Sweetcorn Standard 2.5KG														

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUH JACKET POTATOES WITH BAKED BEANS	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✔	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Potato Baking 80s 15KG, Beans Baked No Added Sugar Heinz 2.62KG, Spread Portions Mini Kerrymaid 10g 96s (Milk)														

**Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information**

# ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUH CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	✗	✔ Wheat	✗	✔	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗

Ingredients: Margarine Premium Baking Kerrymaid 250g, Cocoa Powder Red/Fat Fresher 500g, Flour Plain Imperial 16kg (**Wheat**), Sugar Granulated FairTrade 25KG, Oil Rapeseed B/B 20L, Mandarin Orange Segment AppleJuice 2.6KG, Foil Deep Good2Go, Lid Foil Good2Go, **Eggs**

**Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information**